Your igl
PathmHeaI@ -.) Group Exercise Timetable — Rosny Park

Time Monday Tuesda Wednesday | Thursday Frida Saturda

7:00am

7:30am Butts
' & Guts

9:15am

10:00am

10:30am

11am

11:30am

Lungs
in
Action

1.15pm

2:30pm

3:45pm ||-”—'ll)-|l ||-!i'i)-|l

Strengthening
Bones

4:30pm

5:30pm Boxfit i
6:00mm Butts

TP 8 Guts
6:30pm s Pilates ; gt::s{ s Pilates

Boxfit

Butts
& Guts




