

Group Exercise Timetable – Rosny Park

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
7:00am		Kettlebell Fitness			Circuit & Relaxation	8:30am
7:30am		Butts & Guts				Relaxation R
9:15am		Exercise under Supervision	Exercise under Supervision		Exercise under Supervision	
10:00am	50+					
10:30am	50+	50+	50+	50+	50+	
11am	50+	50+	50+		50+	
11:30am	50+	50+	50+	50+	50+	
1.15pm	Lungs in Action					
2:30pm	Exercise under Supervision			Exercise under Supervision		
3:45pm		Fit for Kids		Fit for Kids		
4:30pm			Strengthening Bones			
5:30pm	Boxfit 💢		Circuit	Boxfit 🔾		
6:00pm	Butts & Guts	Kettlebell Fitness	Stretch & Relax	Butts & Guts		
6:30pm	Pilates	Butts & Guts	Pilates			